METALIKA WIDE CHROME COLLECTION (40” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 27
MODEL # OUTER DIMENSION ROUGH OPENING SINGLE
DOOR
DOUBLE
DOOR
TRIPLE
DOOR
PRICE
5 3/16”
DEPTH
(-1)
PRICE
6 5/8”
 DEPTH
(-2)
MET 1540 1D 15W X 40H 14 3/8 X 39 3/8 15 N/A N/A 1351 1513
MET 1840 1D 18W X 40H 17 3/8 X 39 3/8 18 N/A N/A 1463 1639
MET 2140 1D 21W X 40H 20 3/8 X 39 3/8 21 N/A N/A 1550 1736
MET 2440 1D 24W X 40H 23 3/8 X 39 3/8 24 N/A N/A 1741 1949
MET 4540 3D/15-15-15 45W X 40H 44 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+15+15 3097 3439
MET 4840 3D/15-18-15 48W X 40H 47 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+18+15 3176 3527
MET 5140 3D/15-21-15 51W X 40H 50 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+21+15 3227 3585
MET 5440 3D/15-24-15 54W X 40H 53 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+24+15 3318 3682
MET 5140 3D/18-15-18 51W X 40H 50 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+15+18 3335 3702
MET 5440 3D/18-18-18 54W X 40H 53 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+18+18 3415 3791
MET 5740 3D/18-21-18 57W X 40H 56 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+21+18 3466 3847
MET 6040 3D/18-24-18 60W X 40H 59 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+24+18 3555 3945
MET 5740 3D/21-15-21 57W X 40H 56 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+15+21 3487 3871
MET 6040 3D/21-18-21 60W X 40H 59 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+18+21 3566 3959
MET 6340 3D/21-21-21 63W X 40H 62 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+21+21 3617 4014
MET 6640 3D/21-24-21 66W X 40H 65 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+24+21 3708 4116
MET 6340 3D/24-15-24 63W X 40H 62 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+15+24 3832 4253
MET 6640 3D/24-18-24 66W X 40H 65 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+18+24 3911 4343
MET 6940 3D/24-21-24 69W X 40H 68 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+21+24 3963 4398
MET 7240 3D/24-24-24 72W X 40H 71 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+24+24 4052 4498
NOVEMBER 2022
SEE BACK FOR MORE INFO.
METALIKA WIDE CHROME COLLECTION (40” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 27